
Enterprise Insurance   Company  LTD.
Enterprise House, 11 High Street
  

Ghana National Bureau 

*920*167# 
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04-Feb-2026 03-Feb-2027

DMPPAC0177982600

BADAMASI MUSAH ADAMS 03-Feb-202704-Feb-2026

Mazda BusGE 6120-14

KNACA32238T616618
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